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Sunflower Hills
Monday Senior League

Two Man Total Score

Monday June 19, 2023
@ Sunflower Hills par 72

A Flight

Team Handiacp 34 & Under
129 Marcus Allen & Keith Johnson
136 Don Dilley & Doug Sassman
137 Ed Hoffman & Mike Hannon

B Flight

Team Handiacp 35 & Over
128 Armand Aaron & Bill Kennedy
131 Pat Crilly & Dave Skidgel
139 Tom Coffey & Bill Hestwood

Proximity Prizes
$5.00 each

Closest to Hole #4 — Lee Pinkerton
Longest Putt #9 — Wayne Johnson

$10.00 ea
$7.00 ea
$5.00 ea

$10.00 ea
$7.00 ea
$5.00 ea

Sunflower Hills GC — 12200 Riverview Ave — Bonner Springs, KS 66012

All prize money awarded as ProShop Credit



